
LOT 10 BLOCK B PINE HILLS ADDITI

AG 1006-267, WD 1030-300, WD 103

251 NW REBEL PLACE LAKE CITY FL LAND TRUST
9169 W STATE STREET
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

28-2S-16-01772-060

0700 MISC IMPROVED
03

28216.020 1.00/

251 NW REBEL PL, LAKE CITY
04/22/2025 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

0
10,800
14,000
24,800

0
24,800

0
24,800
24,800

0

24,800

1475/2121 9/13/2022 WD Q I 01 26,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

11 ELEVEN PROPERTIES,

251 NW REBEL PLACE 

1475/2119 9/13/2022 WD U I 37 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUMPKIN DETRIS

11 ELEVEN PROPERTIE

2026
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PRMT:1:1: GLENDA GOMILLION

000047300 Electrical Servic 0 05/23/2023

22877 M H 75 03/04/2005

22877 M H 125 03/04/2005

18968 TR/TRAILER 75 11/20/2001

18974 M H 125 11/20/2001

14815 M H 125 12/16/1998

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,200

10,800

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


